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Anlage
Vogesenweg 10, 01309 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 inffo@bwdresden.de

Hallenadresse
Hepkestr. 138, 01277 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 info@bwdresden.de

Sportwart/in
Goldmann, Mathias
T 0172 7906308 mathias.goldmann@bwdresden.de

Jugendwart/in

Hennig, Martin
T 01795185679 martin.hennig@bwdresden.de
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U18 gemischt (4er) | Bezirksliga Junioren
MF: Bruno Leuschel
m 01705465577; anke.leuschel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Assmann, Franz
Schon, Clara-Marie
Malkin, Michael
Johannes, Bruno
Schmitt, Klara
Martin, Marlene
Schoén, Anna

Frien, Friedrich
Belger, Jule Christiane
Bazant, Filip (CZE)
Burghardt, Tina
Uhrik, Tadeas (CZE)
Lyapshin, Artem
Muiller, Kilian
Nitzsche, Lavinia-Maria
Malkin, Maria
Kretzschmar, Rosalie
Muiller, David
Schwaten, Chantal Renée
Leuschel, Bruno
Dohler, Bela

Berger, Henry

Elfeld, Johan

Wald, Alexander
Bock, Gabriel
Grundmann, Helene
Lalou, Amelie
Abdallah, Vincenzo
Zollfeldt, Aaron
Mann, Kurt
Porstmann, Johann

ID-Nr.

10268305
20650047
10550953
10450125
20552769
20350658
20350525
10550311
20551933
10265745
20350138
10267825
10652181
10651920
20802789
20550540
20802829
10350279
20655392
10467826
10351014
10353464
10460587
10351013
10362097
20456436
20457722
10469232
10470728
10754045
10654871

LK
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0

DR

D240

Ra. Name (Nat.)

32 Taubert, Luis

33 Thomas, Alma Sophie
34 Becker, Oskar

35 Schliter, Viktor

36 Leuschel, Benno

37 Reichel, Jakob

38 Altmeyer, Hendrik
39 Poppitz, Hugo

40 Tschinkl, Anton

41 Weber, Leo Felipe
42 Wiedenmann, Felix
43 Boérner, Elias

44 Kontek, Valentin

45 Zollfeldt, Anna Bella
46 Bracke, Anna

47 Calo, Charline Marie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. LK DR
10566553 LK22,0
20654049 LK22,0
10557766 LK23,0
10569895 LK23,0
10763145 LK23,0
10567185 LK23,0
10567184 LK23,0
10752417 LK23,0
10754987 LK23,0
10651922 LK23,0
10767286 LK23,0
10765809 LK23,0
10665182 LK23,0
20662914 LK23,0
20660650 LK23,0
20758405 LK23,0
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